
BID TAB SUMMARY SHEET 

BID OPENING DATE: January 21, 2014 11:00AM 

PROJECT: Centennial Park Ballfield Scoreboards 

BIDDER NAMES ADDRESS TELEPHONE E-MAIL AMOUNT OF 810 
810 

SECURITY 

Signs Plus - New Ideas, New Technology 4242 Mcintosh lane, Sarasota, FL 34232 800-378-4242 Oleenl§!l!igns[!lusleds.com $17,067.50 nfa 

Knight Athletics Inc 300 Mt. lebanon Blvd, Ste 20S0, Pittsburgh, PA 15234 412-343-8833 illtersl§!knlghtathletics.net $19,328.00 nfa 

Baum Sign, Inc 3677 Il State Route 71, Sheridan,ll60551 815-695-1000 kr1@baumsign.u5 $21,400-$30,900 nfa 

Comments: 



BID CERTIFICATION SHEETS SUMMARY Bid Opening Date: January 21, 201411:00AM 

For: Centennial Park Ballfield Scoreboards 

BIDDER NAMES >>>>>> Signs Plus Knight Athletics Inc Baum Sign, Inc 1 

Bidder Summary Sheet " " "V I 

Business Organization " " " I 
Certificate of Eligibility " " " Sexual Harassment Policy " " " Equal Employment Opportunity " " " Tax Certification " " " References " V1 " 
Brand Bid Sportable Scoreboards All American Scoreboards Fair-Play 
Bid Price $17,067.50 $19,328.00 $21,400 - $30,900 V2 

• A check mark In tile box Indicates inclusion of the required form with the propo8l1 package. A "VII" Indicates avariance that will be explained below. 

VARIANCE EXPLANATIONS: 

V1 - did not include references 

V2 - bid 4 options.with valYil'lQ dimensions 

NOTE: If the potential recommended bidder had ~ va~iances, please verify with the Contract Administrator that they are not 
material variances prior to recommendation to your committee. 

page1 



BIDDER SUMMARY SHEET 

Centennial Park Ballfield Scoreboards 
Project Name 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this Bid as of date shown below. 

Firm Name: Inc. 

Address: 4242 Mcintosh Lane 

City. State, Zip Code: _____F_L_34_2_3_2________________ 

Contact Person: Colleen Wolf 

FEIN #: ___6_5_00_7_2_53_2______.,------,------ ­

Phone: (800)~37.>.L8-_=4~24:u.2 Fax: (941) 378-4062..... _____ 

E-mail Address:colleen@signsplusleds.com 

RECEIPT OF ADDENDA: The receipt of the following addenda is hereby acknowledged: 

Addendum No. _____, Dated _________ 

Addendum No. _____, Dated _________ 

ITEM aTY Unit cost Total Cost 

$ 17,067.50Outdoor Ballfield Score Boards 4 $ 4,266.88 


Brand Sportable Scoreboards Model 3385LED 


Delivery Time: ---,3"",0,-__number of days from order date (must be delivered by March 31, 
2014). 

Signature of Authorized Signee: 

Title: __C_on_tr_a_ct_S_a_le_s_A_d_m_in_is_tr_at_o_r____ Date: 1/9/2014 

Centennial Park Ballfield Scoreboards 14 

http:4,266.88
http:17,067.50
mailto:Address:colleen@signsplusleds.com

